Al Khalediah European Arabian Horse
Festival (AKEAHF) (B International)

Al Khalediah Poland,

Poland

19 Aug 2016, Yearling Fillies

B

Position Horse Score
1st Name: POGANINKA 92.13

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MICHALOW
STUD

2nd Name: MANARET 91.5
BABEL
Colour: Bay
Owner: BABEL
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

3rd Name: GAJA EUROPA 91.13
Colour: Bay
Owner: KRZYSZTOF
POSZEPCZYNSKI

4th Name: CEFRENA 90.88
Colour: Grey
Owner:
MALOPOLSKA
HODOWLA ROSLIN
LTD
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: PLATYNA NA
Colour: Grey

Owner: ALICJA
NAJMOWICZ

Name: PAMINA
Colour: Bay
Owner: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD

Name: ELAWIRA
Colour: Bay

Owner: MICHALOW
STUD

Name: ESMERALDA )
Colour: Grey

Owner: WOJCIECH
PARCZEWSKI

Name: KARBONARA
Colour: Grey

Owner: KRZYSZTOF
FALBA

90.5

90.5

89.63

89.5

89.38

A

19.00

kit

18.50
TS 15850
16.00
19.00

A
TYPE 19.00
18.50

B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00

(A" 38 19.00

A
TYPE 18.50
18.50

B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
(oA 38 18.50

A
TYPE 19.00

m 19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

A
TYPE 19.00

m 18.50
17.50
16.50
19.50

19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.50
19.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
17.50
15.00
19.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.50



10th Name: NANCY ST. 89
ROCH
Colour: Grey
Owner: ST. ROCH
ARABIANS

11th Name: EFEKTA 88.63
Colour: Grey
Owner: PAWEL
DOBRZYNSKI

12th Name: PERISA 88.5
Colour: Dark Bay
Owner: STANISLAW
SLAWINSKI

Judges

A 1 Christianne Chazel, FR
B = Pilar Cavero Pino, ES
C = Bruce McCrea, US

E = TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
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